2021 - 2022

Coaches:
¢ Steve Randall, Head Coach
Players (12)

NUMBER NAME
Alayna Bush
Lylah Comstock
Colleen Davis
Lillian Marra
Bryanna Moroughan
Zoe Moroughan
Hannah Morrill
Sierra Mueller
Kaitlynn Perkins
Alysse Perry
Emma Schafer
Remissa Stephens

South Jefferson
Girls Varsity Softball

GRADE

12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Jay Wiley
Assistant: Val Zehr

PO Box 10

Adams, NY, 13605

(315) 232-2608
http://www.spartanpride.org/

POSITION
Shortstop
2nd/Outfield
Pitcher/1st/3rd
1st/Outfield
Catcher
3rd/1st/Pitcher
Outfield/3rd/1st
Outfielder
Ouitfield

Outfield
Picher/1st/Outfielder
Outfield/Catcher
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